COHEN GYM SCHEDULE

WEEK B

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00PM

EGINNING: Mon, February 5 -Sun Feburary 11, 2024
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb
East Court |  West Court East Court |  West Court East Court | West Court East Court |  West Court East Court | West Court East Court West Court East Court West Court
6:00 AM
OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM
Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball Basketball OPEN GYM OPEN GYM 7:00 AM
6-10 am 6-10 am 6-10 am 6-10 am 6-10 am 6-10 am 6-10 am 6-10 am 6-10 am 6-10 am
| 8:00AM |
Pickup games Pickup games Pickup games Pickup games Pickup games Pickup games Pickup games Pickup games Pickup games Pickup games
not allowed not allowed not allowed not allowed not allowed not allowed not allowed not allowed not allowed not allowed DYNAMO DYNAMO DYNAMO DYNAMO 9:00 AM
8am-12pm 8am-12pm 8am-1pm 8am-1pm
10:00 AM
Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball
11:00AM
10am-2:30pm 10am-2:30pm 10am-2:30pm 10am-2:30pm 10am-2:30pm ]
12:00 PM
¥12:30-1pm reserved for ¥12:30-1pm reserved for ¥12:30-1pm reserved for ¥12:30-1pm reserved for *12:30-1pm reserved for Pickleball
beginner practice* beginner practice* beginner practice* beginner practice* beginner practice* 1:00 PM
12pm-4:30pm
2:00 PM
*12:30-1pm reserved for CCA CCA
JCC ASC JCC ASC JCC ASC JCC ASC JCC ASC JCC ASC JCC ASC JCC ASC JCC ASC JCC ASC beginner practice* Pickleball Pickleball 3:00 PM
2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm 1-6pm 1-6pm
4:00 PM

OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM | OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM

WTSO WTSO WTSO WTSO CCA CCA CCA
6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm

OPEN GYM

CCA
6-8pm

ik kdkEk *%* Please note: Schedule Subject to change. **% *¥% %

OPEN GYM

Teen Pick Up Basketba
4:30-6 pm

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00PM



COHEN GYM SCHEDULE

WEEK BEGINNING: Mon, February 12- Sun, February 18, 2023

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

MONDAY
12-Feb

TUESDAY
13-Feb

WEDNESDAY
14-Feb

THURSDAY
15-Feb

FRIDAY
16-Feb

SATURDAY
17-Feb

SUNDAY
18-Feb

East Court | West Court

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-10 am

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-10 am

Pickup games

Pickup games

not allowed not allowed

Pickleball
10am-2:30pm

*12:30-1pm reserved for
beginner practice*

JCC ASC

JCC ASC

2:30-5pm 2:30-5pm

East Court | West Court

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-10 am

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-10 am

Pickup games Pickup games

not allowed not allowed

Pickleball
10am-2:30pm

*12:30-1pm reserved for
beginner practice*

JCC ASC
2:30-5pm

JCC ASC
2:30-5pm

OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM | OPEN GYM

WTSO WTSO WTSO WTSO CCA CCA CCA CCA
6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm

East Court | West Court

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-10 am

Basketball
6-10 am

Pickup games Pickup games

not allowed not allowed

Pickleball
10am-2:30pm

*12:30-1pm reserved for
beginner practice*

JCC ASC
2:30-4pm

JCC ASC
2:30-4pm
Tamir Goodman | Tamir Goodm
Unity Clinic
4-6pm

4-6pm

OPEN GYM

Unity Clinic

East Court | West Court

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-10 am

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-10 am

Pickup games Pickup games

not allowed not allowed

Pickleball
10am-2:30pm

*12:30-1pm reserved for
beginner practice*

JCC ASC
2:30-5pm

JCC ASC
2:30-5pm

an

East Court

OPEN GYM
Basketball

Pickup games
not allowed

JCC ASC
2:30-5pm

OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM

West Court

OPEN GYM

CENIG L EN

6-10 am 6-10 am

Pickup games
not allowed

Pickleball

10am-2:30pm

*12:30-1pm reserved for

beginner practice*

JCC ASC
2:30-5pm

OPEN GYM

ik kdkEk *%* Please note: Schedule Subject to change. **% *¥% %

East Court West Court

East Court

West Court

openavm | 0PENGYM | Gceenar | acecnar [ESEES
OPEN GYM OPEN GYM Basketball Basketball

DYNAMO
8am-12pm

DYNAMO
8am-12pm

Pickleball
12pm-4:30pm
*12:30-1pm reserved for

beginner practice*

Teen Pick Up Basketball
4:30-6 pm

DYNAMO
8am-1pm

CCA

Pickleball
1-6pm

DYNAMO
8am-1pm

CCA

Pickleball
1-6pm

8 00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM




